Ladd School >1.8 miles AM
Driver

6:50 am

7:09 am
7:11am
7:13 am
7:15 pm
7:18 am

7:20 am
7:28 am

7:38 am
7:40 am

7:42 am
7:50 am

8:00 am

8:05 am

Ladd School >1.8 miles PM
Driver

Leave bus lot

Ranch House

W Kansas St and S Miller St
Post Office

Peoria St and West St
Britt/Tillotson

Trailer Court
Stein

Williams
Crowthers

Iritarry
Wilson

Ladd School (drop off at first door)
(Breakfast Students only)

All other students

Bus 126

Bus 126

3:05pm
3:15pm

3:18 pm
3:25 pm

3:27 pm
3:29 pm

3:39 pm
3:43 pm

3:51 pm
3:53 pm
3:55 pm

4:02 pm
4:02 pm
4:06 pm

Ladd Grade School
Leave School

Wilson
Williams

Crowthers
Iritarry

Stein

Pierski

Ranch House Restaurant
W Kansas St & S Miller St
Post Office

Peoria St and West St
Britt/Tillotson
Trailer court



