Ladd School >1.8 miles AM Driver		D 425
7:09 am	Ranch House	
7:11 am	W Kansas St and S Miller St	
7:13 am	Post Office	
7:15 pm	Peoria St and West St	
7:18 am	Britt/Tillotson	
7:20 am	Trailer Court	
7:28 am	Stein	
7:38 am	Williams	
7:40 am	Crowthers	
7:42 am	Iritarry	
7:50 am	Wilson	
3:00 am	Ladd School (drop off at first door) (Breakfast Students only)	
3:05 am	All other students	

Ladd School >1.8 miles PM Driver		Bus 126
3:05 pm	Ladd Grade School	
3:15 pm	Leave School	
3:18 pm	Wilson	
3:25 pm	Williams	
3:27 pm	Crowthers	
3:29 pm	Iritarry	•
3:39 pm	Stein	
3:43 pm	Pierski	
3:51 pm	Ranch House Restaurant	
3:53 pm	W Kansas St & S Miller St	
3:55 pm	Post Office	
4:02 pm	Peoria St and West St	
4:02 pm	Britt/Tillotson	
4:06 pm	Trailer court	